

John Lewis Stock Number	67201
Name	C&B Caramelised Onion Chutney (6x280g)
Ingredients	Onions (35%), Sugar, Malt Vinegar (From Barley) , Dates, Water, Sunflower Oil, Mustard Flour , Salt, Chilli Powder.
Allergen Information: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold . May contain traces of nuts.	
Net Quantity	280g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Moordale Foods Unicorn House Broad Lane Gilberdyke East Riding of Yorkshire HU15 2TS
Instructions for use	Refrigerate after opening and consume within 28 days.
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y